www.atlantistrading.in 1
Atlantis Trading Company
(Exports & Imports)
Contact :
8/568, Sivaram Building.                   Email: info@atlantistrading.in
P.O. Manissery, Ottapalam,                                 +91 9447072315
Palakkad, Kerala - 679521
India

1 Hr
10.20 V
L W H Total
Hieght
Normal
Chaging
Current A
Short Circuit
Current A
Battery
Weight
(Kg)+-3%
Terminal
Type
ZPSMF-12/7 7 6.51 5.95 4.2 151.5 65 94 100 0.7 105 2.15 F2
ZPSMF-12/7.5 7.5 6.98 6.38 4.5 151.5 65 94 100 0.75 112 2.35 F2
ZPSMF-12/10 10 9.3 8.5 6 151 98 94.5 100 1 150 3.35 F2
ZPSMF-12/12 12 11.16 10.2 7.2 151 98 94.5 100 1.2 180 3.55 F2
ZPSMF-12/18 18 16.74 15.3 10.8 180 77 172 172 1.8 270 6 T4
ZPSMF-12/26 26 24.18 22.1 15.6 166 176 125 125 2.6 390 8.45 T5
ZPSMF-12/42 42 39.06 35.7 25.2 197 165 179 179 4.2 630 13.4 T6
ZPSMF-12/45 45 41.85 38.25 27 197 165 179 179 4.5 675 14.5 T6
ZPSMF-12/75 75 69.75 63.75 45 349 167 190 192 7.5 1125 23.5 T6
ZPSMF-12/100 100 93 85 60 331 173 223 225 10 1500 30 T6
ZPSMF-12/120 120 111.6 102 72 405 172 226 226 12 1800 37.2 T8
ZPSMF-12/150 150 139.5 127.5 90 485 172 242 242 15 2250 43.7 T8
ZPSMF-12/165 165 153.45 140.25 99 485 172 242 242 16.5 2475 48.5 T8
ZPSMF-12/200 200 186 170 120 522 238 292 225 20 3000 60 T8
www.atlantistrading.in 26
Atlantis Trading Company
GEL VLRA  (Exports & Imports)
Atlantis Trading Co.

(1.80V/C
ell)
@C8
(1.80V/C
ell)
@C5
(1.80V/C
ell)
@C1
(1.80V/C
ell)
L W H TH Approx
Weight in
Kg
Terminal
1 ZP FT-12/40 12 40 41.5 40 37.8 27.8 277 106 222 222 15.1 T6
2 ZP FT-12/55 12 55 55 53 48.2 35.9 277 106 222 222 17.3 T6
3 ZP FT-12/70 12 70 70 67.4 61.5 45.7 564 114 187 187 25.5 T6
4 ZP FT-12/75 12 75 75 73.1 65.5 49.5 564 114 187 187 26 T6
5 ZP FT-12/90 12 90 94.5 90 82 61.4 508 110 239 239 32 T13
6 ZP FT-12/90A 12 90A 94.4 90 82 61.4 394 110 285 285 31 T6
7 ZP FT-12/90H 12 90H 94.4 90 82 61.4 394 110 285 285 32.6 T6
8 ZP FT-12/100 A 12 100B 100 95.2 87 65 508 110 239 239 35 T13
9 ZP FT-12/100 B 12 100 96.8 89 64.3 545 110 233 233 35.6 T13
10 ZP FT-12/100 H 12 100 95.2 87 64.4 394 110 285 285 32.6 T6
11 ZP FT-12/125 12 125 125 119.2 108.5 79.9 552 110 288 288 41.5 T6
12 ZP FT-12/150 12 150 150 142.4 130.5 97.5 552 110 288 288 46.6 T6
13 ZP FT-12/180 12 180 180 161.6 148 110.5 550 126 280 280 54 T13
14 ZP FT-12/200 12 200 200 188.8 173 129.2 660 126 320 320 60 T11
www.atlantistrading.in 29
Atlantis Trading Company
E Rickshaw Batteries (Exports & Imports)
Atlantis Trading Co.